
All
Natural

Ingredients
Michael's Prepared

Fresh
Daily

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN CUISINE

Neapolitan Pizza Calzone
'New York Style"

Round Thin Crust ^

A baked dough blanket stuffed with Ricotta, Mozzarella and 
Romano cheeses. Served with a side of tomato sauce.

Medium • 6 slices 
Additional Items 
(on half)
White Pizza 
Vegetarian 
Michael's Special 

Large • 8 slices 
Additional Items 
(on half)
White Pizza 
Vegetarian 
Michael's Special

7.95 
1.25
.70

11.00
14.00
15.00
8.95 
1.50
.80

12.00
15.00
16.00

Small
Additional Items

4.50 
.75

Large 8.95
Additional Items 1.50

EXTRA side of tomato sauce - 55t

Stromboli
A dough roll Tilled with pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, 
onions, green peppers, Mozzarella and Romano cheeses. 

Served with a side of tomato sauce.
Small
Large

4.95
10.95

EXTRA side of tomato sauce ■ 35^
“Pizza by the slice“..,.day or mgbt

rop/Mogs for Pina Se Calzone Beef • Pepperoni • Italian Sausage • On/ons • Jalapenos * /Yes/? Tomatoes • Banana Peppers • tiam 
Anchovies * Green 0/?Ves • Black Olives • Fresh Mushrooms • Green Peppers • ^plant • /Yes/i Gaiiic • Pineapple • Extra Cheese

Pasta Dinners
Spaghetti & Meatballs 5.95 Eggplant Parmigiana 7.95
Baked Manicotti 5.75 Chicken Parmigiana 8.95
Baked Ziti 5.95 Chicken Milanaise 8.95
Baked Stuffed Shells 5.75 Eggplant Rollatini 8.95
Ziti Sicilian 6.50 Shrimp Scampi 9.95
Lasagna 6.50 Shrimp Marinara 9.95

Salads
Antipasto 4.95

Chef's
Ham, Turkey. Frovolone, black olives, 
mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, onions
Italian

4.95

3.95

w/ meatballs or sausage - add M.95 
all pasta served with garlic bread

dinners served with 
garlic bread * a side of pasta

Tossed
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions

2.00

Subs (hot or cold) Hot Subs
Ham
Genoa Salami 
Capicolla
Oven-Roasted Turkey 
Veggie & Cheese 
Italian Combo
tiam. Salami, Capicolla, Movolone 
above served with lettuce, tomatoes, 

onions & special house dressing 
(cheese or banana peppers - add 50i)

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.50

Meatball Parmigiana 
Sausage Parmigiana 
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Chicken Parmigiana 
Steak & Cheese

w/ peppers, mushrooms, onions

4.25
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75

Appetizers
Garlic Bread Sticks 3.95
Mozzarella Sticks 3.95
Chicken Fingers 3.95
Buffalo Wings 4.95
Side order of Meatballs 2.50
Side order of Italian Sausage 2.50

Desserts
Cannoli 1.95
Dessert of the day

EAT IN 
TAKEOUT

467-0816
call ahead for fast pick-up **■

175 High House Road • Cary Plaza (Food Lion) • Corner of High House & Old Apex Road i


