AII Natural Ingredients

# Michael's

Prepared Fresh Daily

## Neapolitan Pizza "New York Style"

Medium - 6 slices	7.95
Additional Items	1.25
(on half)	.70
White Pizza	11.00
Vegetarian	14.00
Michael's Special	15.00
Large - 8 slices	8.95
Ādditional Items	1.50
(on half)	.80
White Pizza	12.00
Vegetarian	15.00
Michael's Special	16.00
"Pizza by the slice"day	or night

Calzone

A baked dough blanket stuffed with Ricotta, Mozzarella and

Romano cheeses. Served with a side of tomato :	sauce.
Small	4.50
Additional Items	.75
Large	8.95
Ādditional Items	1.50
EXTRA side of tomato sauce - 35¢	

Stromboli

A dough roll filled with pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, Mozzarella and Romano cheeses.

Served with a side of tomato sauce.

Small		4.95
Large		10.95
	EXTRA side of tomato sauce - 35¢	

Toppings for Pizza & Calzone Beef · Pepperoni · Italian Sausage · Onions · Jalapeños · Fresh Tomatoes · Banana Peppers · Ham Anchovies · Green Olives · Black Olives · Fresh Mushrooms · Green Peppers · Eggplant · Fresh Garlic · Pineapple · Extra Cheese

## Pasta

Spaghetti & Meatballs	5.95
Baked Manicotti	5.75
Baked Ziti	5.95
Baked Stuffed Shells	5.75
Ziti Sicilian	6.50
Lasagna	6.50
w/ meatbalis or sausage - add all pasta served with garlic b	\$1.95 read

## Subs (hot or cold)

	,
Ham	3.95
Genoa Salami	3.95
Capicolla	3.95
Oven-Roasted Turkey	3.95
Veggie & Cheese	3.95
Italian Combo Ham, Salami, Capicolla, Prov	4.50
above served with letture	tomatoes

onions & special house dressing (cheese or banana peppers - add 50¢)

## **Desserts**

1.95

Cannoli Dessert of the day

### Dinners

Dillikicio	
Eggplant Parmigiana	7.95
Chicken Parmigiana	8.95
Chicken Milanaise	8.95
Eggplant Rollatini	8.95
Shrimp Scampi	9.95
Shrimp Marinara	9.95
dinners served with garlic bread & a side of p	asta
Hot Subs	

Hot Subs	
Meatball Parmigiana	4.2
Sausage Parmigiana	4.5
Eggplant Parmigiana	4.5
Chicken Parmigiana	4.7
Steak & Cheese	4.7
w/ peppers, mushrooms, onions	

IIO Dabo	
Meatball Parmigiana	4.25
Sausage Parmigiana	4.50
Eggplant Parmigiana	4.50
Chicken Parmigiana	4.75
Steak & Cheese  w/ peppers, mushrooms, onions	4.75
w/ peppers, mushrooms, onions	

eatball Parmigiana	4.25
ausage Parmigiana	4.50
ggplant Parmigiana	4.50
hicken Parmigiana	4.75
teak & Cheese v/ peppers, mushrooms, onions	4.75
v/ peppers, mushrooms, onions	

Antipasto	4.95
Ham, Salami, Provolone, black olives, giardiniera, lettuce, tomatoes, onions Chef's Ham, Turkey, Provolone, black olives, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, onions	4.95
Italian Ham, Provolone, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes, onions	3.95
Tossed Lettuce, tomatoes, onions	2.00

Salads

## Annetizers

Garlic Bread Sticks	3.95
Mozzarella Sticks	3.95
Chicken Fingers	3.95
Buffalo Wings	4.95
Side order of Meatballs	2.50
Side order of Italian Sausage	2.50

EATIN TAKË OUT 467-0816

a call ahead for fast pick-up

